INS. CASE OWNER	E DANIEL   CC 4 111 1900 10	190, RI MASY IDAG	2. 6
	TABOL DOL ZZOLIG	[6]19	
Surveyor:	treat the relation	1 1 1 1	9
Pre-assign / CCU	PTE	Register: J in Aferimen:	+
Pre-assign / CCC	Y DISCIPLY	1154 120:0014	
Insured Vehicle N		nim No. : 4CT 19010247	
Name of Insured	: CAN Po	licy No.	
Insured Tel No.	: HP: M		
Excess Sec II :SS	1011114	av av a	
		nce of Accident :	
Is driver the owne	41) A least of the American Control of the Control	0 0	
If NO, Driver Na Driver Tel		GIA REPORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT YES / NO sured Liability : % Final ? Yes / No	
Fk 76 C	_ → ~		
INSRS:	INSRS:	NSRS: INSRS:	
WSP: L		WSP: WSP:	
Tel: W	41 14 D D	Tel: Tel:	
RMKS:	1/4 - 1/4	Liability: Liability:	
177-177-177-1	3 104KS: 3	RMKS: RMKS	
Date/Time			
20/1	TEXEC X:	STAGE DATE / PIG	C
42/10	GLOSSAY X CILLIMITES GOSHIVORES - 60A	Non-Reporting hr (1st):   Non-Reporting hr (2nd):	
70**	Charles of a contract of the c	Non-Reporting ltr (Final)	
	-couldent rainterally and in	Notification by (if non-pickup):	
	_ cost mult be it multingate > e	CAILOR	
19/01/19	- FILE RECHEDED OUD OFFIN DOOR.	Documentation Check List: Handler Typis	
	- DERK CHRICALL MANDERS 40 III-	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
	- 11/ West teles to la	After call its to OI	
22/01/19	- BATHL NABILITY CAREF (B) 5K)	Authorisation To Act:	
	- WINNEY CARD	Release Voucher.	
ostarla	- QETGINH -LA FOR IN	Final Repair Bill:	
04/08/14	- THE PROPER POR WANDER APPER		
26/05/19	- SHAK MAJANGA HALITOME TO II	Towing Invoice	
28/05/19	III HYPEDIBO WHILDHA	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	-
12/04/19	- CONMICHED KINOULL OFME TO NO		=
	- You poop IN ORDER.	Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
	TO close.	LOD	_
		Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:	
		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: *	SS 998-93 ( days) Reduction: 59 %	Email Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 17-10 4119 Confirm with CANCOUNT	the state of the s	
Final Lisbility: Repair Cost: (1946)	% 100 (Agreed) / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 20	The state of the s	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS — ( days)	Capood Mado 0100	
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS %0.00 (S%0 x \ days)	- PRINT	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS — (S x days)	Carried And	
LOR only LOU only	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	A CIVIT	
GIA/LTA Search	ss —	2013	
Medical:	ss —	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle	
Disbursement:	S\$ — (e.g. Tow/ Independent )	2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	SS	3) Survey fee: そうざつ.0つ	
Total:	SS 1,094-89 Global Sum SS:		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call	
Payee 1:	SS 1,091.89 Name 1: PETEPOKMANSO	E HOLDER MIMILED	
Payoe 2: (Strike if N.A.)	ss — limit	plan accordance	
Page 1 Stehnif P.A.)	iss — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —		



new Dealer

### Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Eine Darby Group Co. Beg. No. 197401559W GST Neg. No MZ-8020081-m

303. Alexandra Road Eine Darby Performance Centre Singapore 153941 Tel 63190100 (Dales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Eampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438380 Tel. 63190886 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315. Alexandra Road Sime Dorby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel S1196528 (AfterSales) 81196533/538 (Motorrad) 84196601 (AfterPales) Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

### ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

: w5

49769

Date Estimated

: 15/01/2019

Prepared By

: William Teh Hooi Teik

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Mohamed Nasruddin Bin Mohamed ISA

273 Tampines Street 22

#03-46

ACCOUNT -

India Int'L Insurance Pte Ltd

Labour 1

Labour 2

Total GST @ 7%

Grand Total

Excess

Parts

219

64 Cecil Street #04-05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

Singapore 520273

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

FK76C

Z911367

03/03/2017

R 1200 GSA

15949

Page No. : 1 of 4

	DESCRIPTION Replacing damaged parts cause by accident.	Pasw	VALUE
	risplaning duringed pulls datate by assident	10.10	300 658.00
	Accident on 10/01/2019 0830hrs at service road of carpark Blk 273 Tampines St 22.	Hp gov wolf	0.00
	3rd party claim against SHA7794XIndia International Insurance Pte Ltd.	1 days	0.00
	This estimate is based on visual inspection only.  Additional fees and parts may be require during the course of repair.	Rosy new part 23/01/19 @1450	0.00
	All parts price is subject to change without prior notice.	33/00/11/0	0.00
		Total Labour 1:	650.00
PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY PRIC DISC	VALUE
77418562409	ALUMINIUM CASE) Huto Consultants hence notify	1 698.03 0.00	698.03
77498544517	REPAIR KIT LOCK CYLINDER IN Following:	3 53.92 0.00	161.76
	To resurvey beforelater spray pointing     To display demaged part(s) during resurvey	Total Parts :	859.79



Signaturie:

Date:

\* Parts prices are subject to confirmation

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

Actnowledged by Repairor

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

Supplementary fum(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to finel approval from insurance Comp

650.00 859.79

0.00

0.00

105.69

<sup>\*\*</sup> PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE \*\*

DMW Dealer \*

#### Performance Motors Limited

A member of the fime Darty Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-8020581-x

303, Alexandra Boad Sine Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280. Eampong Arang Boad East Coast Cestre Eingapocs 438180 Tal. 43180888 (AfterSales) Fax. 43449772

315. Alexandra Road Sine Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSa. (AfterSales) #3190528 (Material) #3190533/530 (Motorrad) #4796601 (AfterSales) #4796624 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 64796624



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

#### ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

: w5 49769

Date Estimated Prepared By

: 15/01/2019

: William Teh Hooi Teik

Accident on 10/01/2019 0830hrs at service road of carpark Blk

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Mohamed Nasruddin Bin Mohamed ISA

273 Tampines Street 22

#03-46

- ACCOUNT -

219

India Int'L Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street

#04-05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

Singapore 520273

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

FK76C

Z911367

03/03/2017

R 1200 GSA

15949

Page No. : 1 of 4

DESCRIPTION Replacing damaged parts cause by accident.

273 Tampines St 22.

3rd party claim against SHA7794X

-India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

-Claim ref-CC4/III19000990/ha3

Total Labour 1:

300.00

VALUE

300.00

0.00

0.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 77418562409 ALUMINIUM CASE LH

PRIC DISC 698.03

0.00

VALUE 698.03

Total Parts :

698.03

Labour 1 Parts	SB (E	300.00 698.03
Labour 2 Excess		0.00
Total GST @	7% :	69.86
Grand Total	. –	1,067.89

<sup>\*\*</sup> THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY\*\*

<sup>\*\*</sup> PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE \*\*

## Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 16 January 2019 1:50 PM

To:

Teh Hooi Teik; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Pooi Chin Han Daniel

Subject:

RE: FK76C - Accident on 10/01/2019 0830hrs at service road of carpark Blk 273 Tampines St 22 - 3rd party claim against SHA7794X(India International Insurance

Pte Ltd)

Attachments:

FK76C GIA report.pdf; FK76C Repair estimate.pdf

2.27pm@ 16/1/2019

Person® William
VNI
Repewerancher on 23/01/19

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle FK76C and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Daniel.

\*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

#### Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Teh Hooi Teik [mailto:teh.hooi.teik@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: 16 January, 2019 12:02 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: Kris Chew L C < kris.chew.leechye@simedarby.com.sg>; Elaine Wong

<elaine.wong.kengloon@simedarby.com.sg>; Muhammad Hasroy Osman <hasroy.osman@simedarby.com.sg> Subject: RE: FK76C - Accident on 10/01/2019 0830hrs at service road of carpark Blk 273 Tampines St 22 - 3rd party

claim against SHA7794X(India International Insurance Pte Ltd)

Hi Gabriel,

Please assign to LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd.

Thanks

William Teh Customer Service Advisor Performance Motors Limited DID +65 6319 0530 | Fax: +65 6479 6601 | Email: teh.hooi.teik@simedarby.com.sq From: Motor Claim - III [mailto:motorclaim@iii.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 16 January, 2019 9:11 AM

To: Teh Hooi Teik <teh.hooi.teik@simedarby.com.sg>

Subject: RE: FK76C - Accident on 10/01/2019 0830hrs at service road of carpark Blk 273 Tampines St 22 - 3rd party

claim against SHA7794X(India International Insurance Pte Ltd)

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

#### Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Teh Hooi Teik [mailto:teh.hooi.teik@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: 15 January, 2019 8:35 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: Kris Chew L C < kris.chew.leechye@simedarby.com.sg>; Elaine Wong

<elaine.wong.kengloon@simedarby.com.sg>; Muhammad Hasroy Osman <hasroy.osman@simedarby.com.sg> Subject: FK76C - Accident on 10/01/2019 0830hrs at service road of carpark Blk 273 Tampines St 22 - 3rd party claim

against SHA7794X(India International Insurance Pte Ltd)

Dear Sir/Madam.

Please arrange a survey for accident bike FK76C on 23/01/2019(Wednesday) at address below:-

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944

# NOTE - The bike is currently with owner, he will send in only on 23rd January 2019 morning.

Please avoid lunch timing from 1230-1330

Contact person - William +65 96328105

Thanks

DID: +65 6319 0530 | Fax: +65 6479 6601 | Email: teh.hooi.teik@simedarby.com.sg



"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

#### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

#### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby

notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

## **Print Received Message**

This mail is associated with:

\*FK76C (MCT19010247) [SHA7794X]

TP.

MOHAMED NASRUDDIN BIN MOHAMED ISA Jan 10 2019 8:00AM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Performance Motors Limited

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III\_SG), sent on 28/03/2019 10:48 AM. From To LKK\_HQ

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$1097.89) - FK76C - Claim Handler: Pool Chin Han Daniel Subject

Approved:1097.89.		

## Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Durby Group Cu Reg. No. 197401959W



## DISCHARGE / SATISFACTION CERTIFICATE

FK76C Vehicle No. BMW (K51) R1200GSA Make / Model Along service road of carpark Blk 273 Accident Location Tampines St 22 10/01/2019 Date of Accident Mohamed Nasruddin Bin Mohd ISA Name of Owner / Insured Repairer Performance Motors Limited Direct Asia Insurance Own Insurer MC/00457261 Motor Insurance Policy No. CC4/III9000990/ Claim Reference No. -HA3 Policy Excess (W/GST)

I/We hereby declare and confirm that I have received from the Repairers my/our Vehicle and that the repairs have been carried out to my/our entire satisfaction. I/We agree that the settlement of the cost of repairs by the Insurance Company to the account of the Repairers for the repairs shall be in full discharge of all claims under the Motor Insurance Policy in respect of damage to my/our vehicle resulting from the Accident/Loss on the Date of Accident/Loss.

Signature of Owner / Insured

Date

Official Receipt No.

27

 Without Prejudice for any Personal Injury Claim

## Performance Motors Limited

A member of Sime Darby Group

## Acknowledgement Form

Ac	cident involving FK/6C	- 0	& SH	A//94X	on	10/01/20	19	
	MOHAMED NASRUDDIN BIN MOHD IS vised by Customer Service Adviser a						FK76C specify herein:	, have been
1.	Type of claim:		Section of the sectio	y + Uninsur tlement with				
2.	Costs of repair:	\$	-1,064.0	58 1,067	79			
3.	Excess (if applicable):	\$	N/A					
4,	Loss of Rental / Loss of Use:	S	30.00					
5,	Injuries:	$\Box$ Y	es	DNo				
6.	Others (subject to proof of receipt):			N/A				

- I am fully aware that Performance Motors Limited is assisting me in my claim against the third-party insurer. I shall release Performance Motors Limited against any liability, loss claim or proceedings which may arise out of or in the course of or by reasons of execution of the services.
- In the event that my insurer/third party insurer is not prepared to settle the claim due to breach of policy or other reasons, I shall pay Performance Motors Limited the full repair bill.
- A towing charge of \$120.00, administration fee of \$300.00 and storage fee \$50.00/ day is chargeable to me if my vehicle is not repaired by Performance Motors Limited.
- 10. The average time span to settle a claim is 6 months or longer for complex cases. Any correspondence or status enquiry of the mentioned claim shall be directed to the under-mentioned personnel:

Name: Mr Kris Chew Tel.: 63190531

email: kris.chew.leechye@simedarby.com.sg

Signed by:

Name: MOHAMED NASRUDDIN BIN MOHD ISA

NRIC No.: S8011295E Date: 27/02/2019

## LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

ACCIDENT INVOLVING	FK76C	&	SHA7794X	ON	10/01/2019 .
I MOHAMED NASRUDDIN BIN M hereby authorise <b>Performa</b> settle my claim for cost of re	nce Motors L	imited t	o submit, cor	respon	d, negotiate and
I further authorise Perform documents whatsoever in redue to me in respect of my control of the	ance Motors	Limited	to execute, s	ign, se	al and deliver a
I hereby declare that all acts on my behalf shall be good the same had been done or	valid and effect	ual to all	intents and pu		
I further confirm that the accommount in respect of such classical such loss and damage.					
Signed by:	ly				
Name: MOHAMED NASRU NRIC No.: \$8011295E	DDIN BIN MOH	IDISA (E	Date) 11/01/20	19	
In the presence of:	7				
Name : TEH HOOI TEIK	(Da	te) 11/01	/2019		

NRIC No.: G6666108W



## INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

to be the promoting on the Arthurst Company of the Arthur and Arth

# EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

# DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MOT 19010244 Claimant Ref: PK-160

Well P				Company of the		reby confin				CBI SENTING
with the app	ointed Survey	or of India Inter	national Int	Lurance P	te Ltd	LKK AUTO	CONSULT	ANTS PTE		(name
of Sunreyor)	with respect	to the amoun	t claimed	for 55	1,007.	99	min and the		20.00	
LIBERT PROPERTY.	22 6	garren foot or	Single Committee of the	140	Address to the control of the control	CARL CARLES - A C				COCCUE
100	3 (10010) 0	Parant F	T-D INCH	ましてはり	01 7	Z. Handeler		venice o	5WATE	4~
venicle) This	is pursuant to i	ha inspection co	nducted on	25/01	1019 (Uni	e) at the wo	rishen:	Carl lawrence		- Avious ac
Well confirm	that well are	/am authorized	by the ow	YON	CHAMAN	NAP KON	מושנ	OH MI	L CHANAL	5A
claimant") of	vehicle no Pr	C1GC to mai	ke the clain	n as set o	out in the a	hous earne	eanh and	and an o	The I	mind party
the matter or	n his/her beha	alf in a manner	that we/I s	Seem fit	Wall enrich	tes barain	the feiture	of a stage	full authorit	y to settle
party daiman	ti.				TOT GINGS	Joe Horbit	un reunt	or author	ily given by	"the third
Well further of	confirm that w	e/I will indemni	fy India Int	emationa	Incurana	Die Last				
hey will or t	have already	incurred in the	event that	"the thir	of party of	rie Lid fo	all dama	ges loss	and/or expe	ense that
THE PERSON NAMED IN CO.	DOMESTIC STREET IN	WILLIAM COLD SELECT TO	THE DIST SENT	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	a self-free transit and it has been	ALC: To be a second	PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	ive said	agreement	lodges a
of use pursua	int to the dame	age to PK+	Cychick	e min I me	a result of	the period	cost of rep	airs and/	or rental an	d'or loss
			1,101,101	110.7 22	a result of	THE HOCKSEY	14.			
Vell confirm	that the agre	ement reached	ahowe in	on facility man	est discut com	MARKET STATE OF THE STATE OF TH				
		and the second standard	MACAG 13	in run an	iu iinai se	ttement of	all daims	of "the	third party of	daiment
ursuant to th	e accident an	d that further to	vie mastrana	out the reason	Maria de la composição de	COMPANIES OF THE PARTY OF THE P				
10.00	e accident an	d that further th	nis settleme	ent is rea	ched on a	without pre	judice an	d without	admission o	f liability
asis. his agreemer	ne anticipante per	the application	16 settleme	nt is rea	ched on a	without pre	judice an	d without		
asis his agreemer spute arising /e/l authoriz	nt is subject to out of the sam e you to pay if	the application	of Singapo	nt is rea	othed on a	without pre	ris have	d without		
asis. his agreemer apute ansing  /e/i authoriz	out of the same e you to pay if	the application the lotal amoun	of Singapo	nt is rea	nd the Sin	without pre	ris have	d without		
asis  its agreemer spute arising  e/i authoriz  stad this  Almant:	out of the same e you to pay if day of	the application	of Singapo	nt is rea	nd the Sin	WITNESS:	ris have	d without		
asis  his agreemer apute arising  fe/i authoriz  stad this	out of the same eyou to pay to day of	the application  the lotal amount  APRIL  FOR CHAI Heliance Motors Lin	of Singapo	ent is rea	nd the Sin	without pre	ris have (	exclusive	jurisdiction o	Ner any
asis his agreemer spute arising fe/i authoriz sted this AIMANT: pnature:	out of the same eyou to pay to day of GARY	the application  the lotal amount  APRIL  POH CHAI House Motors Lin  VISUAL SHOP  by Performance	of Singapo	ent is rea	nd the Sin	WITNESS:	ris have (	exclusive		Ner any
asis his agreement apute arising fell authorized this AIMANT: gnature:	out of the same eyou to pay to day of GARY	the application  the lotal amount  APRIL  FOR CHAI Heliance Motors Lin	of Singapo	ent is rea	nd the Sin	WITNESS:	ris have (	exclusive	jurisdiction o	M 24 urveyor
asis his agreement apute arising fell authorized this AIMANT: gnature:	out of the same eyou to pay to day of GARY	the application  the lotal amount  APRIL  POH CHAI House Motors Lin  VISUAL SHOP  by Performance	of Singapo	ent is rea	nd the Sin	Without pre	ris have o	Signed by	jurisdiction of	M 24 urveyor
asis his agreement apute arising fell authorized this	day of  GARY Parform Signed b	the application  the lotal amount  APRIL  POH CHAI House Motors Lin  VISUAL SHOP  by Performance	of Singapo	ent is rea	nd the Sin	Without pre	ris have e	Signed by	appointed S	H M urveyor
asis his agreement apute arising vell authorized this Vell authorized the Vell authori	day of  GARY Perform Signed b Sime Dat	the application e  he total amount  APRIL  POH CHAI H  mance Motors Lin  V HAWORShop  by Performance ingapose 159941	of Singapo	ent is rea	nd the Sin	WITNESS: Signature:	ris have e	Signed by	appointed S	H M urveyor
his agreement apute arising verifications. Verifications. Verifications. Verifications. Verifications. Verifications.	day of  GARY Parform Signed b	the application e  he total amount  APRIL  POH CHAI H  mance Motors Lin  V HAWORShop  by Performance ingapose 159941	of Singapo	ent is rea	nd the Sin	Without pre	ris have e	Signed by	appointed S	H M urveyor
asis  his agreemer apute arising  /e/i authorize  ated this	day of  GARY Perform Signed b Sime Dat	the application e  he total amount  APRIL  POH CHAI H  mance Motors Lin  V HAWORShop  by Performance ingapose 159941	of Singapo	ent is rea	nd the Sin	Without pre  GREAT COU  RMANCE MO  WITNESS:  Signature:  Warne:  IRIC:  kddress:	ris have e	Signed by	appointed S	H M urveyor
asis his agreemer apute arising	day of  GARY Perform Signed b Sime Dat	the application e  he total amount  APRIL  POH CHAI H  mance Motors Lin  V HAWORShop  by Performance ingapose 159941	of Singapo	ent is rea	nd the Sin	Without pre	ris have e	Signed by	appointed S	H 24 urveyor

## Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GRT Reg. No M2-0020081-x

383, Alexandra Boad Sime Darby Performance Centre Bingapore 159941 Tel. 63190100 (Bales & Admin) 63190111 (Afterbales) Fax. 64747770

286, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Bingapore 438180 Tel. 63190588 (AfterSales) Fax. 53449773

315, Alexandra Boad Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 157944 Tel 63190527 63190527 63190533/530 Fax 64796601 64796628



#### SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No.

: w5 1340391 Page No.

: 1 of 1

Date IN

: 26/02/2019

Invoice Number : 2070586 / WSB

: 27/02/2019

Invoice Date

Cust. Svc. Advisor : William Teh Hooi Teik

Payment Term Invoice By

: 30 Days From Invoice : William Teh Hooi Teik

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Mohamed Nasruddin Bin Mohamed ISA

273 Tampines Street 22

#03-46

- INVOICE TO -

219

India Int'L Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street

#04-05 IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Singapore 520273

REGN. NO. FK76C

CHASSIS NO. Z911367

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE 16764

CODE

0099000

DESCRIPTION

03/03/2017

R 1200 GSA

0.00

NETT

0.00

0.00

300.00

carpark Blk 273 Tampines St 22.

3rd party claim against SHA7794X.

-India Internatinal Insurance Pte Ltd.

-Claim ref-CC4/III19000990/ha3

-Accident vehicle survey by Mr Rasul from LKK on 23/01/2019. -Repair authorised by Poh Kin from LEK on 24/01/2019.

Replacing damaged parts caused by accident.

Accident on 10/01/2019 0830hrs at service road of

Sub-Total :

UNITS

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

300.00

CODE 77418562409 DESCRIPTION

ALUMINIUM CASE LH

UNITS 1.00

698.03

NETT

Sub-Total :

698.03

Labour Charges	ż	300.00	Total Labour & Parts Charges		SS	998.03
Parts Charges	:	698.03	Less Insurance Excess		S\$	0.00
Lubricant/Misc	1	0.00	Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST	1	S\$	998.03
			GST ⊕ 7%	:	S\$	69.86
			Invoice Total Amount Include GST	:	S\$	1,067.89
			Less Deposit/Voucher		SS	0.00

Computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Amount Payable Include GST:

S\$ \$1,067.89

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.

Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service.

No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	votified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Ad) 5	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed		Status	
Main	24 Jan 2019 Edit Reg		16 Jan 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$998.0 Edit Est	imates		98.03 w Rpt			Pending fo Report Cancel Cas	
	tain	R	eference	C 0	laim Det	ails		Docum	ents		Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	ETAILS					[Created	by adjuster)	1		
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.:	19930382	21R					
Main Claimant:	монаме	D NASRUDDIN B	IN MOHAMED ISA	ID: 580	11295E						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	FK76C				Date of	Loss:		9 08:00 - :59 s and <b>7</b> Days I	From LTA	Reg Date (	Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / MC	T19010247			Policy/C Note No		MCOM0015	5 (TP, Fire & T	heft)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SHA7794	×			Policy N (Claima)		MC/00457	261			
,					Excess:						
Repairer:		nce Motors Limit /63190174	ted (Alexandra) 30	3 Alexandr	a Road, S	Sime Di	arby Perfor	mance Centre,	, 159941	Alexandra	Tel:
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6347	6100	[Handle	ed by Pool	Chin Han Da	niel]		
Claimant's Insurer:	Direct As	ia Insurance (Si	ngapore) Pte Ltd (	HQ) - Tel:	6532288	8					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561	[Handled	by MC	OHD RASU	L] [Final	Rpt du	e 25/01/2	019]
ASSOCIATI	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compo	se Case Mail
• III_SG (2 • III_SG (2	8/03/2019): 4/01/2019):	Alert - Adj Mand Alert - Adj Mand	late Approved (S\$3 late Approved (S\$0	1097.89) - 0.00) - FK	FK76C 76C - Cla	- Claim sim Ha	n Handler: Indler: Poo	Pool Chin Ha ol Chin Han D	an )an		
ALL ASSO	IATED TAS	iks⊟				Vi	iew All	Search Tasks	Create	New Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Hand	er A	ssigne	ed By	Completed (	On	Created O	n Done

### Claim Documents

\*FK76C (MCT19010247)

[SHA7794X]

TP

MOHAMED NASRUDDIN BIN MOHAMED ISA

Jan 10 2019 8:00AM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Performance Motors Limited

-01	load Documents Up	oload Photos Compose New Letter	VICW	View in Brow	ser
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	✓
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	07/03/19 11:40	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	07/03/19 11:40	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	07/03/19 11:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	07/03/19 11:41	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
5	07/03/19 11:41	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
6	07/03/19 11:41	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
7	07/03/19 11:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	07/03/19 11:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	07/03/19 11:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	07/03/19 11:41	General View	0	Load 3PG	12
11	07/03/19 11:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	07/03/19 11:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	07/03/19 11:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	07/03/19 11:41	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
15	07/03/19 11:41	General View	0	Load JPG	1
16	07/03/19 11:41	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
17	07/03/19 11:41	General View	0	Load JPG	Z.
18	07/03/19 11:41	General View	0	Load JPG	EZ
19	07/03/19 11:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load IPG	₩.
20	07/03/19 11:41	Reinspection Photo	0	110000000000000000000000000000000000000	(A)
21	07/03/19 11:41	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	
22		Meditaki digawa di katal	0	Load JPG	_
	07/03/19 11:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩
23	07/03/19 11:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	3
24	07/03/19 11:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
Doc	umentation		1 per	page  V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	10.000	Thumbnail	_
1	16/01/19 16:15	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
2	16/01/19 16:15	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	16/01/19 16:15	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 16.01.2019	0	Load PDF	
4	29/01/19 13:18	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	11/03/19 16:13	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	11/03/19 16:13	LOD	0	Load PDF	
7	17/04/19 08:53	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
8	17/04/19 08:53	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
Na	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Sur Committee Publisher Street Committee Commi	1
	~
Show Remarks To:  Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III19000990/R1HA3Q2

Date:

17/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle FK76C

Insured Vehicle No:

SHA7794X

No: Date of Loss:

10/01/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT19010247

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FK76C

Make & Model:

BMW R1200 GSA, 1.2

Engine No:

122EN41161105

Reg. Date:

03/03/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No:

WB10A0208HZ911367

Colour.

Odometer:

16256 km

Engine Capacity:

1170 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

120/70 R19

Rear Tyre Size:

170/60 R17

Front Left Side:

Michelin 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		859.79	698.03	161.76	18.81
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		650.00	300.00	350.00	53.85
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	1,509.79	998.03	511.76	33.90
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	105.69	69.86	35.83	33.90
	Nett Amount (S\$)	1,615.48	1,067.89	547.59	33.90
	+ Loss of Use (1.0 x \$	\$\$30.00/day) (S\$)	30.00		
	,	Nett Liability (S\$)	1,097.89		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/01/2019

Date Inspected:

23/01/2019 Inspected At:

315 ALEXANDRA ROAD

Repairer: Performance Motors Limited

(Alexandra)

Estimated Period of Repair:

1.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 11 Mar 2019)

Parts: N/A BMW R1200 GSA 1.2 (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for FK76C)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*ALUMINIUM CASE LH	Scratched	698.03 FS	*698.03 FS
2	3		*REPAIR KIT LOCK CYLINDER	Not Necessary	161.76FS	*-FS
F=Franchis		part. S=SpcNe	ett.	Section of the sectio		
				Total Parts (S\$)	859.79	698.03
			D1	ed during this print-out		

Page 4 of 4

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REPLACING DAMAGED PARTS CAUSE BY ACCIDENT	New	650.00	300.00
	Gross La	oour Cost (S\$)	650.00	300.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >